08000078556

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500133974305

08/14/08--01028--014 **160.00

Effective Date 08 11 08

HILED

88 AUG 14 AM 8:52
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORINA

T. HAMPTON

AUG 18 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: AP Entertainment LLC.
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
George Lais Caboverde (Name of Person)
6313 MW 201 T W/A (Firm/Company)
6313 Nw 201 Terrace (Address)
Miami, FL 33015 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
George Luis Caboverde at (776) 537-7958 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \$\subseteq \text{\$\subseteq \seteq \text{\$\subseteq \text{\$\subseteq \text{\$\subseteq \seteq \seteq \text{\$\subseteq \seteq \seteq \text{\$\subseteq \seteq
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

AP Entertainment LLC.

To whom it may concern:

George Luis Caboverde, C.E.O. AP Entertainment Inc. Is going to be the "MGR" Manager on the LLC. Company. I Gives full authorization to dissolve AP Entertainment Inc. and to release the name AP Entertainment Inc. The company shall be registered in the State of Florida. Company shall be known as AP Entertainment LLC. As of this day forward the 11th of August in the year 2008. George Luis Caboverde, "MGR" of AP Entertainment LLC. Give fully authorizes to change the "INC." make it into a "LLC." company

"MGR" Manager George Luis Caboverde

Please Contact "George L Caboverde" (786)537-7958 GCaboverde@gmail.com

SIGNED BEFORE ME THIS 11 DAY OF AUGUST 2008

NOTARY PUBLIC-STATE OF FLORIDA Estella Mejia Expires: AUG. 21, 2010 BONDED THRU ATLANTIC BONDING CO., INC. Commission # DD587438

Effective Date 08/11/08

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
AP Entertainment LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
G313 NW 201 Terrace Miani, FL 33015	6313 NW 201 Terrace Miami 174 33015
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:
George Luis Name	Cabacide
6313 NW 201 Florida street add	
City, State, a	and Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of al erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
George &	Cheron -
Registered Agent's Signat	AUG 14 AHASSEE,
(CONTIN	UED) POS N D

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):	
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:	

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
"MGR"	George Luis Caborerde 6313Kw 201 Terrace Miami, FL 33015
"MGRM"	Michael Eugene Larson C313 NV 201 Terrace Miami, FL 33015
	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Ç	or an authorized representative of a member.
of this document constituent that the facts stated her	K , u A
	ed or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	